
WYAN 8uSB  Eric Demmer

Eric Demmer - Cell 313-539-4366 - dirte88@yahoo.com

Mon 5/22/2023 6:30pm  at GIB 8USB  Tyler Robinson Parsons-2

Wed 5/24/2023 6:00pm RIV 8USB  Bryan Klapp WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Wed 5/31/2023 6:30pm  at GIB 8USB  Adam Pennington Parsons-1

Mon 6/5/2023 6:00pm RIV 8USB  Mike Reynolds WY Pulaski-1 Lights

Wed 6/7/2023 6:30pm AP 8USB BLACK/PURPLE Keith Roupe WY Pulaski-3

Mon 6/12/2023 6:30pm  at TRN 8USB Gold Alexandria Lafferty Trenton AMS Softball

Wed 6/14/2023 6:30pm GI 8USB GI - Red/White Lindsay Falzone WY Pulaski-3

Mon 6/19/2023 6:30pm  at AP 8USB RED Jesse Morandini Brand

Wed 6/21/2023 6:30pm WYAN 8uSB  Hilario Delgado WY Pulaski-3

Mon 6/26/2023 6:30pm  at TRN 8USB Navy Samantha Cesarz Trenton AMS Softball

Wed 6/28/2023 6:30pm RIV 8USB  Dave Allen WY Pulaski-3

Wed 7/5/2023 6:30pm  at AP 8USB NEON PINK Matt Wetzel Brand


